



## Financial Highlights

	2018	2019	2020	2021	2022
Sales ( KD Million)	756	658	516	1,001	<b>1,646</b>
Gross Margin	2.0%	2.3%	3.9%	1.4%	<b>1.5%</b>
Net Profit (KD Million)	6.1	6.6	6.9	7.2	<b>7.7</b>
Earning Per share (Fils)	34.01	36.70	38.04	39.79	<b>42.35</b>
Price Earning (Time)	11.79	13.13	12.22	14.60	<b>12.04</b>
Book value/Share (Fils)	525	543	554	557	<b>553</b>
Cash Dividend	30%	30%	30%	30%	<b>30%</b>
Dividend Yield	7.5%	6.2%	6.5%	5.2%	<b>5.9%</b>
Total Assets (KD Million)	330	299	331	424	<b>439</b>
Shareholders Equity (KD Million)	94.9	98.2	100.1	<b>100.6</b>	<b>100.1</b>
Return on Average Equity	6.4%	6.9%	6.9%	7.2%	<b>7.6%</b>
Return on Average Capital Employed	4.6%	4.5%	4.1%	3.7%	<b>5.1%</b>